

Connecting people to self, community and our natural world through permaculture and ecopsychology

## **PRICE LIST**

Workshops (12 - 24 adults) & Presentations (12 - 60 adults)

Topics: Environmental Education, permaculture, horticulture, applied

ecopsych	nology,	&	eco-art.	
				-

HOURS	*FEE GST INCLUDED	*FEE EVENINGS & WEEKENDS	*FEE NFT DISCOUNT	FEE ONLINE
1 - 1.5hrs	\$420	\$520	\$325	\$325
2 - 2.5hrs	\$530	\$630	\$390	\$390
3 - 3.5hrs	\$640	\$740	\$455	NA

<u>Environmental Education</u> (6-24 children/youth students)

\*\$420: Half day 2 x 45 min activity sessions

\*\$820: Full day 4 x 45 min activity sessions

Permaculture landscape Design: From \*\$120 per hour

Individual/family garden workshopping: \*\$65 - \$110 p/hour.

Consultancy, mentoring and advice: \*\$65 - \$110 per hour. (Min 2-hours)

Events and Workshops: As noted on <u>current events</u>

## **Terms and Conditions:**

- \*No travel fee charged within 30 minutes of Glen Eira Council Town Hall (Caulfield)
  \$30 per 30mins outside of this location will be quoted. Please provide site location for additional travel time quote.
- Prices are subject to change based on the content materials and additional inclusions of each workshop/design.
- Discounts may be available for Kinfolk subscribers.
- Customized workshops tailored to specific needs can also be arranged upon request, with prices determined based on the scope of the workshop.
- Cancellations within 1-week incur a \$120 administration fee.